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Beste abonnees, 

 
Naar aanleiding van de verhuis naar onze nieuwe lokatie heeft u reeds 

enkele maanden geen W.S.N. ontvangen.  Hiervoor willen wij ons 
verontschuldigen en hopen om u in de toekomst terug 

tweemaandelijks op de hoogte te houden van het reilen en zeilen in de 
wereld van de normalisatie. 

 

 

   
 

 
Chers abonnés, 

 
En raison de notre déménagement vers une nouvelle localisation, vous 

n’avez plus reçu depuis plusieurs mois le World Standard News. 
Veuillez nous en excuser. A l’avenir nous essayerons à nouveau de 

vous tenir informés tous les deux mois sur l’actualité de la 
normalisation. 

 
 

mailto:buitenlandse.normen@nbn.be
mailto:normes.etrangeres@nbn.be
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Het NBN is verhuisd ! 

Sinds 19 oktober 2009 staat het Bureau voor 

Normalisatie tot uw beschikking in zijn nieuwe 

kantoren te Brussel. Deze verandering van 

locatie heeft ongetwijfeld een positief effect op 

het vlak van communicatie, teamgeest en 

efficiëntie. Ze maakt ook een nog betere 

dienstverlening mogelijk aan de klanten en 
partners van het NBN. 

 

Het Bureau voor Normalisatie bezet de 3e en 4e 

verdiepingen in een eigentijds gebouw, centraal 

gelegen in een wijk die volop wordt 

geherwaardeerd en opgefrist, recht tegenover 

het metrostation “Delacroix” en vlakbij een 

nieuw verkeersknooppunt van de stad, de 
multimodale vervoerpool “Weststation 

 

 

Le NBN a déménagé ! 

Depuis le 19 octobre 2009, le Bureau de 

Normalisation est à votre disposition dans ses 

nouveaux locaux à Bruxelles. Ce changement de 

localisation bénéficie à la communication, au 

travail d’équipe ainsi qu’à l’efficacité. Cela 

permet également d’assurer encore mieux la 

qualité des services aux clients et partenaires du 
NBN. 

 

Le Bureau de Normalisation occupe les 3e et 4e 

étages dans un bâtiment contemporain situé au 

cœur d’un quartier en pleine revitalisation, face à 

la station de métro “Delacroix” et à deux pas 

d’un nouveau nœud de communication urbain, le 

pôle multimodal de transports “Gare de l’Ouest”. 

 

  

 

De e-mailadressen, het nummer van de 

telefooncentrale, de individuele 

telefoonnummers en het faxnummer van 

het NBN blijven ongewijzigd. 

 

Les adresses courriel, numéros de 

téléphone du central téléphonique et 

individuels ainsi que de télécopie du NBN 

demeurent inchangés 

INFO 

 

INFO 

 

INFO 

 

INFO 
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Boeken / Bundels ‐ Ouvrages/recueils ‐ Books ‐ CD‐Roms 

 

DIN Handbook 15 2009:10 - Steel pipelines  

 

 

 DIN Handbook 15/1  Steel pipelines - Basic standards  

This volume, DIN Handbook 15/1, contains basic standards for steel pipelines which had been 

previously contained in DIN Handbook 15, as well as several further standards for steel 

pipelines, such as the DIN 2430 series dealing with piping for pigging systems, DIN EN 805 for 

water supply systems and components outside buildings, and DIN EN 12056-1 covering gravity 

drainage systems inside buildings. This handbook also now includes the five-part DIN EN 764 

series, which deals with pressure equipment covered by European Directive 97/23/EC. These 

standards give information on terminology, quantities, units and symbols, safety systems, 

inspection documentation and technical delivery conditions. Because DIN EN 10311 "Joints for 

the connection of steel tubes and fittings for the conveyance of water and other aqueous 

liquids" only partially replaces DIN 2460, the latter is being revised and will be published as a 

"residual standard". The currently valid edition of DIN 2460 is contained in DIN Handbook 

15/2.   
 
List of included documents : 
DIN 2403 english translation:2007-05  
DIN 2430-1 english translation:2009-02  

DIN 2430-2 english translation:2009-02  
DIN 2430-3 english translation:2009-02  
DIN 2916 english translation:1975-07  
DIN EN 764-1 english translation:2004-09  
DIN EN 764-2 english translation:2002-09  
DIN EN 764-3 english translation:2002-09  
DIN EN 764-4 english translation:2003-01  
DIN EN 764-5 english translation:2003-01  
DIN EN 805 english translation:2000-03  
 

DIN EN 1333 english translation:2006-06  
DIN EN 10208-1 english translation:2009-07  

DIN EN 10208-2 english translation:2009-07  
DIN EN 10220 english translation:2003-03  
DIN EN 10255 english translation:2007-07  
DIN EN 10297-2 Berichtigung 1 english 
translation:2007-06  
DIN EN 10311 english translation:2005-08  
DIN EN 12056-1 english translation:2001-01  
DIN EN 12732 english translation:2000-09  
DIN EN ISO 6708 english translation:1995-09 

Prijs/Prix: 123,00 €  
Pagina’s/Pages : 489 

 

 DIN Handbook 15/2  Steel pipelines - Standards dealing with technical 

delivery conditions for steel pipes and tubes. 

This volume, DIN Handbook 15/2, contains standards on dimensions and technical delivery 

conditions for steel pipes and tubes which had been previously contained in DIN Handbook 15. 

Eleven European Standards and one national standard (DIN 2460 "Steel water pipes and 

fittings") are revisions. New parts of the DIN EN 10216 and DIN EN 10217 series (on welded 

and seamless steel tubes for pressure purposes) which have been published since the last 

edition of DIN Handbook 15 have also been included. 

The steel pipelines sector has experienced many new technological 

developments over the past few years. As a result, DIN Handbook 15 

"Steel pipelines" has been revised and expanded into a multi-part 

series: Volumes 1 and 2 replace the previous DIN Handbook 15, Volume 

3 on flanges and joints is entirely new, while Volume 4 "Standards for 

use in the design and construction of pipework" replaces the former 

Handbook 141. 

 

Containing a total of 70 standards, this series provides huge savings 
compared to the purchase of the individual standards 
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List of included documents : 

DIN 2442 english translation:1963-08  
DIN 2460 english translation:2006-06  
DIN EN 10216-1 english translation:2004-07  
DIN EN 10216-2 english translation:2007-10  
DIN EN 10216-3 english translation:2004-07  
DIN EN 10216-4 english translation:2004-07  
DIN EN 10216-5 english translation:2004-11  
DIN EN 10216-5 Berichtigung 1 english 
translation:2008-06  
DIN EN 10217-1 english translation:2005-04 

 
DIN EN 10217-2 english translation:2005-04  
DIN EN 10217-3 english translation:2005-04  
DIN EN 10217-4 english translation:2005-04  
DIN EN 10217-5 english translation:2005-04  
DIN EN 10217-6 english translation:2005-04  
DIN EN 10217-7 english translation:2005-05  
DIN EN 10297-2 english translation:2006-02  
DIN EN 10297-2 Berichtigung 1 english translation:2007-06  
DIN EN 10312 english translation:2005-12 

Prijs/Prix: 138,00 € 
Pagina’s/Pages : 547 

 

 DIN Handbook 15/3  Steel pipelines - Standards for flanges and their joints 

This volume, DIN Handbook 15/3, contains European Standards for flanges and their joints. 

These 25 standards provide information on terminology, design, dimensions, classification, 

material selection and technical delivery conditions. 
 
List of included documents : 

DIN EN 1092-1 english translation:2008-09  
DIN EN 1092-2 english translation:1997-06  
DIN EN 1092-3 english translation:2004-10  
DIN EN 1092-4 english translation:2002-08  
DIN EN 1333 english translation:2006-06  
DIN EN 1514-1 english translation:1997-08  
DIN EN 1514-2 english translation:2005-08  
DIN EN 1514-3 english translation:1997-08  
DIN EN 1514-4 english translation:1997-08  
DIN EN 1514-6 english translation:2004-03  
DIN EN 1514-7 english translation:2004-08  
DIN EN 1514-8 english translation:2005-02  
DIN EN 1515-1 english translation:2000-01  
 

DIN EN 1515-2 english translation:2002-03  
DIN EN 1515-3 english translation:2005-12  
DIN EN 1591-1 english translation:2009-10  
DIN EN 1591-2 english translation:2008-09  
DIN EN 12560-1 english translation:2001-04  
DIN EN 12560-2 english translation:2001-04  
DIN EN 12560-3 english translation:2001-04 
DIN EN 12560-4 english translation:2001-04  
DIN EN 12560-5 english translation:2001-04  
DIN EN 12560-6 english translation:2004-03  
DIN EN 12560-7 english translation:2004-09  
DIN EN 14772 english translation:2005-04 

Prijs/Prix: 138,00 € 
Pagina’s/Pages : 619 

 

 DIN Handbook 15/4  Steel pipelines - Standards for use in the design and 
construction of pipework 

This volume, DIN Handbook 15/4, contains standards for use in the design and construction of 

pipework previously contained in DIN Handbook 141, some as revisions. Also now included is 

the DIN EN ISO 4126 series on safety devices for protection against excessive pressure. The 

addition of these standards addressing safety issues makes this handbook an indispensable 

reference guide for piping engineers and designers. 
 
List of included documents : 

DIN 1986-4 englisches Manuskript-Satz:2003-02  
DIN 1988-1 english translation:1988-12  
DIN 1988-2 english translation:1988-12  
DIN 1988-3 english translation:1988-12  
DIN 1988-5 english translation:1988-12  
DIN 2403 english translation:2007-05  
DIN 2429-1 english translation:1988-01  
DIN 2429-2 english translation:1988-01  
DIN 2429-2 Beiblatt 1 english translation:1988-01  
DIN 2916 english translation:1975-07  
DIN 3202-4 english translation:1982-04  
DIN 3202-5 english translation:1984-09  
DIN EN 805 english translation:2000-03  
 

DIN EN 12056-2 english translation:2001-01  
DIN EN 12056-3 english translation:2001-01  
DIN EN 12056-4 english translation:2001-01  
DIN EN ISO 4126-1 english translation:2004-05  
DIN EN ISO 4126-2 english translation:2003-05  
DIN EN ISO 4126-2 Berichtigung 1 english translation:2009-07  
DIN EN ISO 4126-3 english translation:2006-06 
DIN EN ISO 4126-4 english translation:2004-05  
DIN EN ISO 4126-5 english translation:2004-06  
DIN EN ISO 4126-6 english translation:2004-04  
DIN EN ISO 4126-7 english translation:2004-05  
DIN EN ISO 6708 english translation:1995-09  
ISO 2768-1:1989-11 

Prijs/Prix: 151,00 € 
Pagina’s/Pages : 630 
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DIN Handbook 45 

 

 

 

 

 
List of included documents : 

DIN 13-1 english translation:1999-11  
DIN 13-2 english translation:1999-11  
DIN 13-3 english translation:1999-11  
DIN 13-4 english translation:1999-11  
DIN 13-5 english translation:1999-11  
DIN 13-6 english translation:1999-11  
DIN 13-7 english translation:1999-11  
DIN 13-8 english translation:1999-11  
DIN 13-9 english translation:1999-11  
DIN 13-10 english translation:1999-11  
DIN 13-11 english translation:1999-11  
DIN 13-19 english translation:1999-11  
DIN 13-20 english translation:2000-08  
DIN 13-21 english translation:2005-08  
DIN 13-22 english translation:2005-08  
DIN 13-23 english translation:2005-08  
DIN 13-24 english translation:2005-08  
DIN 13-25 english translation:2005-08  
DIN 13-26 english translation:2005-08  
DIN 13-28 english translation:1975-09  
DIN 13-50 english translation:1999-11  
DIN 13-51 english translation:2005-08  
DIN 13-52 english translation:1999-11  
DIN 76-1 english translation:2004-06  
DIN 76-2 english translation:1984-12  
DIN 76-3 english translation:1977-01  
DIN 103-1 english translation:1977-04  
DIN 103-2 english translation:1977-04  
DIN 103-3 english translation:1977-04  
DIN 103-4 english translation:1977-04  
DIN 103-5 english translation:1972-10  
DIN 103-6 english translation:1972-10  
DIN 103-7 english translation:1972-10  
DIN 103-8 english translation:1972-10  
DIN 158-1 english translation:1997-06  
DIN 168-1 english translation:1998-04  
DIN 202 english translation:1999-11  
DIN 262-1 english translation:1973-05  
DIN 262-2 english translation:1973-05  
DIN 264-1 english translation:1973-05 
 

DIN 264-2 english translation:1973-05  
DIN 380-1 english translation:1985-04  
DIN 380-2 english translation:1985-04  
DIN 405-1 english translation:1997-11  
DIN 405-2 english translation:1997-11  
DIN 513-1 english translation:1985-04  
DIN 513-2 english translation:1985-04  
DIN 513-3 english translation:1985-04  
DIN 2510-2 english translation:1971-08  
DIN 3858 english translation:2005-08  
DIN 6063-1 english translation:2004-02  
DIN 6063-2 english translation:2004-02  
DIN 7273-1 english translation:1970-07  
DIN 7756 english translation:1979-02  
DIN 7998 english translation:1975-02  
DIN 8140-2 english translation:2005-08  
DIN 8141-1 english translation:1993-07  
DIN 15403 english translation:1969-12  
DIN 30295-1 english translation:1973-05  
DIN 30295-2 english translation:1973-05 
DIN 40430 english translation:1971-02  
DIN EN 10226-1 english translation:2004-10  
DIN EN 10226-2 english translation:2005-11  
DIN EN ISO 228-1 english translation:2003-05  
DIN EN ISO 228-1 Beiblatt 1 english translation:2003-05  
DIN EN ISO 1478 english translation:1999-12  
DIN ISO 68-1 english translation:1999-11  
DIN ISO 261 english translation:1999-11  
DIN ISO 262 english translation:1999-11  
DIN ISO 724 english translation:1999-11  
DIN ISO 965-1 english translation:1999-11  
DIN ISO 965-2 english translation:1999-11  
DIN ISO 965-3 english translation:1999-11  
DIN ISO 965-4 english translation:2002-05  
DIN ISO 965-5 english translation:2002-05  
DIN ISO 8038-1 english translation:2006-01  
LN 9163-1 english translation:1980-12  
ISO 5855-1:1999-10  
ISO 6698:1989-12 

Prijs/Prix: 133,00 € 
Pagina’s/Pages : 630 

 

Threads for engineering - This first edition of DIN Handbook 45 

is a compilation of 79 standards on threads used in various 

technical fields.  

 

Most of the documents included here are fundamental standards 

on threads for general applications covering a wide range of thread 

types: ISO metric general purpose and trapezoidal screw threads, 

stub metric trapezoidal screw threads, round screw threads, 

buttress threads and pipe threads.  

 

The handbook also includes numerous standards on threads for 

use in special applications such as optical engineering, automotive 

engineering, railway engineering, pipeline construction and 
packaging 
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DIN Handbook 401-405   

 

 

 DIN Handbook 401:2009-09 Iron and steel: Quality standards 1 - General - 

Terminology. Material designations. General technical delivery conditions. Steel castings and 

forgings. Surface quality. Sample preparation and inspection documents 
 
List of included documents : 
DIN 1599 english translation:1980-08  
DIN 4000-23 english translation:1988-12  
DIN EN 473 english translation:2008-09  
DIN EN 1559-1 english translation:1997-08  
DIN EN 1559-2 english translation:2000-04  
DIN EN 1560 english translation:1997-08  
DIN EN 10001 english translation:1991-03  
DIN EN 10020 english translation:2000-07  

DIN EN 10021 english translation:2007-03  
DIN EN 10027-1 english translation:2005-10  
DIN EN 10027-2 english translation:1992-09  
DIN EN 10052 english translation:1994-01  
DIN EN 10079 english translation:2007-06  
DIN EN 10160 english translation:1999-09  
DIN EN 10163-1 english translation:2005-03  
DIN EN 10163-2 english translation:2005-03  
DIN EN 10163-3 english translation:2005-03  
DIN EN 10164 english translation:2005-03  
DIN EN 10168 english translation:2004-09  
 

DIN EN 10204 english translation:2005-01 
DIN EN 10218-1 english translation:1994-05  
DIN EN 10221 english translation:1996-01  
DIN EN 10228-1 english translation:1999-07  
DIN EN 10228-2 english translation:1998-06  
DIN EN 10228-3 english translation:1998-07  
DIN EN 10228-4 english translation:1999-10  
DIN EN 10229 english translation:1998-11  

DIN EN 10254 english translation:2000-04  
DIN EN 10256 english translation:2000-07  
DIN EN 10266 english translation:2003-12  
DIN EN 10306 english translation:2002-04  
DIN EN 10307 english translation:2002-03  
DIN EN 10308 english translation:2002-03  
DIN EN ISO 377 english translation:1997-10  
DIN EN ISO 3887 english translation:2003-10  
DIN EN ISO 11970 english translation:2007-09  
DIN EN ISO 14284 english translation:2003-02  
DIN EN ISO 15630-1 english translation:2002-09   

Prijs/Prix: 153,00 € 
Pagina’s/Pages : 716 

 DIN Handbook 402:2009-09 Iron and steel: Quality standards 2 - Structural 

steelwork, building and metalworking technology - Reinforcing steel and prestressing steel. 

Structural steel. Flats for cold forming. Electroplated sheet. Hot rolled and cold rolled flats and 

sections 

List of included documents : 
DIN 488-1 english translation:1984-09  
DIN 488-6 english translation:1986-06  
DIN EN 39 english translation:2001-11  
DIN EN 10025-1 english translation:2005-02  
DIN EN 10025-2 english translation:2005-04  
DIN EN 10025-3 english translation:2005-02  
DIN EN 10025-4 english translation:2005-04  
DIN EN 10025-5 english translation:2005-02  

DIN EN 10025-6 english translation:2005-02  
DIN EN 10080 english translation:2005-08  
DIN EN 10111 english translation:2008-06  
DIN EN 10130 english translation:2007-02  
DIN EN 10139 english translation:1997-12  
DIN EN 10149-1 english translation:1995-11  
DIN EN 10149-2 english translation:1995-11  
DIN EN 10149-3 english translation:1995-11  
  

DIN EN 10152 english translation:2009-07  
DIN EN 10169-2 english translation:2006-07  
DIN EN 10202 english translation:2001-07  
 DIN EN 10205 english translation:1992-01 
DIN EN 10209 english translation:1996-05  
DIN EN 10210-1 english translation:2006-07  
DIN EN 10219-1 english translation:2006-07  
DIN EN 10238 english translation:1996-11  

DIN EN 10248-1 english translation:1995-08  
DIN EN 10249-1 english translation:1995-08  
DIN EN 10268 english translation:2006-10  
DIN EN 10334 english translation:2005-07  
DIN EN 10340 english translation:2008-01  
DIN EN 10340 Berichtigung 1 english transl. 

:2008-11  
DIN EN 10343 english translation:2009-07  
DIN EN 10346 english translation:2009-07 

Prijs/Prix: 153,00 € 
Pagina’s/Pages : 771 

Iron and Steel: Quality Standards - Since the publication of the 

4th edition of DIN Handbooks 401 to 405 in 2006 several "first 

generation" European Standards have been revised to reflect new 

technological developments, and a number of new European Standards 

on iron and steel have been issued. This has prompted us to bring out 
new editions of this Handbook series. 
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 DIN Handbook 403/1:2010-03 Iron and steel: Quality standards 3 - Iron and 

steel: Quality standards 3/1 - Pipeline engineering - Steel pipes with low and elevated temperature properties; 

Pipelines for combustible fluids; Steel pipes for welding and threading; Pipes for pressure and precision 

applications 

   PRE-ORDER Prijs/Prix  OP AANVRAAG / SUR DEMANDE 

 DIN Handbook 403/2:2010-03 Iron and steel: Quality standards 3 - Iron and 

steel: Quality standards 3/2 - Pressure vessel and piping technology - Fine grain steel; Steels with low and 

elevated temperature properties; Steels for pressure vessels and pressure applications; Steel castings and 

forgings; Steel sheet and strip. 

   PRE-ORDER Prijs/Prix  OP AANVRAAG / SUR DEMANDE 
 

 DIN Handbook 404:2009-09 Iron and steel: Quality standards 4 - Mechanical 

engineering and toolmaking - Steel for mechanical engineering (general and specific). 

Precision steel tubes. Steel for toolmaking. Open-die steel forgings. Spring steel. Heat 

treatment 

  

List of included documents : 

DIN EN 10016-1 english translation:1995-04  
DIN EN 10016-2 english translation:1995-04  
DIN EN 10016-3 english translation:1995-04  
DIN EN 10016-4 english translation:1995-04  
DIN EN 10083-1 english translation:1996-10  
DIN EN 10083-2 english translation:1996-10  
DIN EN 10083-3 english translation:1996-02  
DIN EN 10083-3 Berichtigung 1 english translation:2009-01 
DIN EN 10084 english translation:1998-06  
DIN EN 10085 english translation:2001-07  
DIN EN 10087 english translation:1999-01  
DIN EN 10089 english translation:2003-04  
DIN EN 10132-1 english translation:2000-05  
DIN EN 10132-2 english translation:2000-05  
DIN EN 10132-3 english translation:2000-05  
DIN EN 10132-4 english translation:2003-04  
DIN EN 10250-1 english translation:1999-12  
DIN EN 10250-2 english translation:1999-12  
DIN EN 10250-3 english translation:1999-12  
DIN EN 10250-4 english translation:2000-02 
DIN EN 10250-4 Berichtigung 1 english translation:2008-12 

DIN EN 10263-1 english translation:2002-02  
DIN EN 10263-2 english translation:2002-02  
DIN EN 10263-3 english translation:2002-02  
DIN EN 10263-4 english translation:2002-02  
DIN EN 10263-5 english translation:2002-02  
DIN EN 10270-1 english translation:2001-12  
DIN EN 10270-2 english translation:2001-12  
DIN EN 10270-3 english translation:2001-08  
DIN EN 10277-1 english translation:2008-06  
DIN EN 10277-2 english translation:2008-06  
DIN EN 10277-3 english translation:2008-06  
DIN EN 10277-4 english translation:2008-06  
DIN EN 10277-5 english translation:2008-06  
DIN EN 10293 english translation:2005-06  
DIN EN 10293 Berichtigung 1 english 
translation:2008-09  
DIN EN 10294-1 english translation:2005-12  
DIN EN 10296-1 english translation:2004-02  
DIN EN 10297-1 english translation:2003-06  
DIN EN ISO 683-17 english translation:2000-04 
DIN EN ISO 4957 english translation:2001-02 

Prijs/Prix: 179,00 € 
Pagina'Pages : 806 

 

 DIN Handbook 405:2009-09 Iron and steel: Quality standards 5 - Stainless and 

other high-alloy steels - Stainless steel. High-temperature and heat resisting steels. Valve 

materials. Resistance alloys ; Welded and circular seamless steel tubes 

 

List of included documents : 

DIN 17470 english translation:1984-10  
DIN EN 10028-7 english translation:2000-06  
DIN EN 10088-1 english translation:2005-09  
DIN EN 10088-2 english translation:2005-09  
DIN EN 10088-3 english translation:2005-09  
DIN EN 10090 english translation:1998-03  
DIN EN 10095 english translation:1999-05  
DIN EN 10151 english translation:2003-02  
DIN EN 10213 english translation: 2008-01  
DIN EN 10213 Berichtigung 1 english transl. 

:2008-11 
DIN EN 10250-4 english translation:2000-02  
DIN EN 10250-4 Berichtigung 1 english 
transl.:2008-12   

DIN EN 10263-5 english translation:2002-02  
DIN EN 10269 english translation:2006-07  
DIN EN 10269 Berichtigung 3 english transl.:2009-05  
DIN EN 10270-3 english translation:2001-08  
DIN EN 10283 english translation:1998-12  
DIN EN 10295 english translation:2003-01  
DIN EN 10296-2 english translation:2006-02  
DIN EN 10296-2 Berichtigung 1 english transl.:2007-
06 
DIN EN 10297-2 english translation:2006-02  

DIN EN 10297-2 Berichtigung 1 english transl.:2007-
06  
DIN EN 10302 english translation:2008-06  
DIN EN ISO 7153-1 english translation:2001-02  
DIN ISO 5832-1 english translation:2008-12 

 
Prijs/Prix: 198,00 € 
Pagina’s/Pages : 806 

http://www.beuth.de/cn/JmxldmVsPXRwbC1pbmhhbHQmYXJ0aWQ9ODY1MDY5MTYmbGFuZ3VhZ2VpZD1lbg**.html
http://www.beuth.de/cn/JmxldmVsPXRwbC1pbmhhbHQmYXJ0aWQ9ODY1MDY5MTYmbGFuZ3VhZ2VpZD1lbg**.html
http://www.beuth.de/langanzeige/DIN+EN+10297-2+english+translation/en/087A53271E92028B7C69E5B77493411A.1/68683967.html
http://www.beuth.de/langanzeige/DIN+EN+10297-2+Berichtigung+1+english+translation/en/087A53271E92028B7C69E5B77493411A.1/98733887.html
http://www.beuth.de/langanzeige/DIN+EN+10302+english+translation/en/087A53271E92028B7C69E5B77493411A.1/102879885.html
http://www.beuth.de/langanzeige/DIN+EN+ISO+7153-1+english+translation/en/087A53271E92028B7C69E5B77493411A.1/37977583.html
http://www.beuth.de/langanzeige/DIN+ISO+5832-1+english+translation/en/087A53271E92028B7C69E5B77493411A.1/108623301.html
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DIN Handbook 403:2006-05 

 

List of included documents : 

DIN 488-1 english translation:1984-09  
DIN 488-6 english translation:1986-06  
DIN EN 39 english translation:2001-11  
DIN EN 10025-1 english translation:2005-02  
DIN EN 10025-2 english translation:2005-04  
DIN EN 10025-3 english translation:2005-02  
DIN EN 10025-4 english translation:2005-04  

DIN EN 10025-5 english translation:2005-02  
DIN EN 10025-6 english translation:2005-02  
DIN EN 10080 english translation:2005-08  
DIN EN 10111 english translation:2008-06  
DIN EN 10130 english translation:2007-02  
DIN EN 10139 english translation:1997-12  
DIN EN 10149-1 english translation:1995-11  
DIN EN 10149-2 english translation:1995-11  
DIN EN 10149-3 english translation:1995-11  
DIN EN 10152 english translation:2009-07  
DIN EN 10169-2 english translation:2006-07  
DIN EN 10202 english translation:2001-07  

DIN EN 10205 english translation:1992-01 
 

DIN EN 10216-4 english translation:2004-07  
DIN EN 10217-1 english translation:2005-04  
DIN EN 10217-2 english translation:2005-04 
DIN EN 10217-3 english translation:2005-04  
DIN EN 10217-4 english translation:2005-04  
DIN EN 10217-5 english translation:2005-04  
DIN EN 10217-6 english translation:2005-04  

DIN EN 10222-1 english translation:2002-07  
DIN EN 10222-2 english translation:2000-04  
DIN EN 10222-3 english translation:1999-02  
DIN EN 10222-4 english translation:2001-12  
DIN EN 10224 DELTAdoc:2005-12  
DIN EN 10255 english translation:2004-11  
DIN EN 10256 english translation:2000-07  
DIN EN 10269 english translation:1999-11  
DIN EN 10273 english translation:2000-04  
DIN EN 10305-4 english translation:2003-10  
DIN EN 10305-6 english translation:2005-08 

Prijs/Prix CD-ROM Single-user version : 160,00 €           Networkversion : 560,00 € 
 

DIN Handbook 1 - Mechanical engineering - Basic standards 1 

 

List of included documents: 

DIN 6-1 english translation:1986-12  
DIN 6-2 english translation:1986-12  
DIN 13-1 english translation:1999-11  

DIN 13-19 englisches Manuskript-Satz:1999-11  
DIN 13-20 english translation:2000-08  
DIN 102 english translation:1956-10  
DIN 103-1 english translation:1977-04  
DIN 103-2 english translation:1977-04  
DIN 103-4 english translation:1977-04  
DIN 202 english translation:1999-11  
DIN 323-1 english translation:1974-08  
DIN 405-1 english translation:1997-11  
DIN 405-2 english translation:1997-11  
DIN 406-10 english translation:1992-12  
DIN 406-11 english translation:1992-12  

DIN 406-12 english translation:1992-12  
DIN 475-1 english translation:1984-01  
DIN 476-2 english translation:1991-02  
DIN 623-1 english translation:1993-05  
DIN 780-1 english translation:1977-05  
DIN 780-2 english translation:1977-05  
 

 
Prijs/Prix : 120,20 €   
Pagina’s/Pages: 552 

 
DIN 867 english translation:1986-02 
DIN 868 english translation:1976-12  
DIN 1301-1 english translation:1993-12  

DIN 1305 english translation:1988-01  
DIN 1314 english translation:1977-02  
DIN 1319-1 english translation:1995-01  
DIN 1319-2 english translation:1980-01  
DIN 1319-3 english translation:1996-05  
DIN 3998-1 english translation:1976-09  
DIN 4760 english translation:1982-06  
DIN EN 22553 english translation:1997-03  
DIN EN ISO 4288 english translation:1998-04  
DIN EN ISO 11562 english translation:1998-09  
DIN ISO 68-1 english translation:1999-11  

DIN ISO 261 english translation:1999-11  
DIN ISO 965-1 english translation:1999-11  
DIN ISO 5456-3 english translation:1998-04  
ISO 286-1:1988-09  
ISO 286-2:1988-06  
ISO 1101:1983-12  
ISO 1302:2002-02  
ISO 2768-1:1989-11  
ISO 2768-2:1989-11  
ISO 8015:1985-12   
 

The handbook contains 46 basic standards for use in 
a wide range of fields, dealing with physical quantities 
and units, metrology, screw threads, surface 
roughness measurement, fasteners, tolerances and 
fits, gearing, paper sizes and engineering drawings. 

 

Iron and steel: Quality standards 3 - Pressure 

vessels and pipelines - Fine grain steel; Steel with low 

temperature toughness; Steel with elevated 

temperature properties; Steel and tubes and pipes for 

pressure applications; Castings and forgings 

 

 

http://www.beuth.de/cn/JmxldmVsPXRwbC1pbmhhbHQmYXJ0aWQ9ODY1MDY5MTYmbGFuZ3VhZ2VpZD1lbg**.html
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DIN-Taschenbuch 226 - Qualitätsmanagement - QM-Systeme und –Verfahren 

 

Liste der enthaltenen Dokumente :  
DIN EN ISO 9001:2008-12  
DIN EN ISO 9004 Entwurf:2008-08  
DIN EN ISO 10012:2004-03 
DIN EN ISO/IEC 17021:2006-12 

DIN EN ISO 19011:2002-12  
DIN ISO 10007:2004-12  
DIN-Fachbericht ISO/TR 10017:2004-09  
DIN-Fachbericht ISO 10006:2004 
 

Prijs/Prix: 128,00 € 
Pagina’s/Pages : 541 

 

AD 2000 – Regelwerk im Taschenbuch :2009-10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Der Band umfasst neben der Neuausgabe der Grundlagennorm 
DIN EN ISO 9001:2008-12 "Qualitätsmanagementsysteme - 
Anforderungen" einen Leitfaden zur Leistungsverbesserung 
(DIN EN ISO 9004), zum Konfigurationsmanagement (DIN ISO 10007) 
sowie zu Audits von Qualitätsmanagement- und/oder 
Umweltmanagementsystemen (DIN EN ISO 19011). Des Weiteren sind 
Anforderungen an Messprozesse und Messmittel (DIN EN ISO 10012) 
enthalten. 

 

Bei dieser Taschenbuch-Ausgabe mit faksimilierten, verkleinert 
abgedruckten Dokumenten handelt es sich um eine Wiedergabe der 
Loseblattsammlung des 
AD 2000-Regelwerkes mit dem Stand Juli 2009. 
Das AD 2000-Regelwerk entspricht den Anforderungen der europäischen 

Druckgeräte-Richtlinie (97/23/EG) und enthält gleichzeitig die Erfahrungen 
aus jahrzehntelanger Praxis. 
Zum Hintergrund: In der Europäischen Union und damit auch in 
Deutschland gilt für die Herstellung von Druckgeräten allein das 
europäische Recht in Form 
der Druckgeräterichtlinie (DGRL). Die Arbeitsgemeinschaft Druckbehälter 
(AD) hat sich als maßgeblicher Regelsetzer auf dem Gebiet der 

Druckbehälter fachlich 
und zeitgerecht auf diese Situation eingerichtet und dafür das AD 2000-
Regelwerk erstellt. 
Alle Fachleute, die in den vergangenen Jahren das AD-Regelwerk zu 
schätzen gelernt haben, profitieren auch beim Anwenden des AD 2000-
Regelwerkes 

weiterhin von dem bekannt hohen Sicherheitsniveau. 

 

Prijs/Prix: 320,00 € 
Pagina’s/Pages: 864 
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ISO Pack: Ergonomics of electronic visual displays (English only) 

 

List of included documents: 

ISO 9241-300:2008 Ergonomics of human-system interaction -- Part 300: Introduction to electronic visual display 

requirements  

ISO 9241-302:2008 Ergonomics of human-system interaction -- Part 302: Terminology for electronic visual displays    

ISO 9241-303:2008 Ergonomics of human-system interaction -- Part 303: Requirements for electronic visual displays   
ISO 9241-304:2008 Ergonomics of human-system interaction -- Part 304: User performance test methods for electronic 
visual displays 
ISO 9241-305:2008 Ergonomics of human-system interaction -- Part 305: Optical laboratory test methods for electronic 
visual displays 
ISO 9241-306:2008 Ergonomics of human-system interaction -- Part 306: Field assessment methods for electronic visual 
displays 
ISO 9241-307:2008 Ergonomics of human-system interaction -- Part 307: Analysis and compliance test methods for 

electronic visual displays 
ISO/TR 9241-308:2008 Ergonomics of human-system interaction -- Part 308: Surface-conduction electron-emitter displays 
(SED) 
ISO/TR 9241-309:2008 Ergonomics of human-system interaction -- Part 309: Organic light-emitting diode (OLED) displays 
 

Total cost for these documents: 939,00 € 
 

Prijs/Prix : 622,00 €  

 

ISO Technical Product Specifiacation standards on CD-ROM (English only) 

 

Prijs/Prix: 247,12 € 

BIP 3082:2009 BS 8888:2008. Technical product specification (TPS).  

 
 

Why Use BS 8888? 

Using BS 8888 encourages a common system, a common language and a common understanding in 

the technical product specification area. It will help designers to order their output of design so that a 

product concept will be fully realized through the manufacturing process. 

 

BS 8888 is an integrated system, an enhanced 

tool-box and roadmap for technical specification 

documents. It provides designers, engineers, 

quality managers and metrologists with a set of 

requirements for the preparation of all forms of 

technical product documentation. 

 

CD-ROM 
 

ISO has just launched a new CD-ROM compilation of International Standards aimed at making 
electronic visual displays safer and more comfortable for users, while giving designers, 
manufacturers and purchasing managers state-of-the-art guidance. Electronic visual displays are 
ubiquitous in modern life – from television sets to computer terminals and mobile computers. The 
ISO International Standards compiled on the CD-ROM ISO Pack: Ergonomics of electronic 
visual displays are therefore an important contribution to ensuring their quality and suitability for 
the people who use them – often intensively. The CD-ROM includes the nine standards and 
technical reports of the ISO 9241 “300” series on different aspects of the ergonomic design of 
electronic visual displays. This comprehensive collection will guide the visual display designer in 
ergonomics terminology, quality and performance, test and analysis and the latest technology. 

 

 

Compilation on CD-ROM of the entire collection of Technical Product 

Specification (TPS) standards which are essential to manufacturing on 

a global basis, as well as providing a common language for product 

and contract specification, and other communication along global 

supply chains.  

It allows the 242 standards to be accessed easily and rapidly and puts 

this "library" of standards into a conveniently transportable format. 
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What is on the CD-ROM of BS 8888? 

 BS 8888:2008 plus cross-referenced documents on one CD-ROM, accessible at the click of a                                                                                      

button.  

 A complete and comprehensive collection of cross referenced documents.  

 A concise roadmap to the complex web of ISO Standards in technical product specifications.  

 Easy navigation from BS 8888 to all cross-referenced documents via hyperlinks.  

 Search, cut and paste function, and print facility.  

 
List of documents included : 
 

BS EN ISO 1 

BS ISO 31-0  

BS ISO 31-1   

BS ISO 31-2   

BS ISO 31-3   
BS ISO 31-4   

BS ISO 31-5   

BS ISO 31-6   

BS ISO 31-7   

BS ISO 31-8   

BS ISO 31-9  
BS ISO 31-10   

BS ISO 31-11   

BS ISO 31-12   

BS ISO 31-13   

BS EN ISO 128-20   

BS EN ISO 128-21   
BS ISO 128-22   

BS ISO 128-23   

BS ISO 128-24   

BS ISO 128-25   

BS ISO 128-30   

BS ISO 128-34   
BS ISO 128-40   

 

 

 

BS ISO 128-44   

BS ISO 128-50   

BS ISO 129-1   

BS ISO 406   

BS EN ISO 463   
BS ISO 1000   

BS ISO 1101   

BS EN ISO 1119   

BS EN ISO 1302   

BS EN ISO 1660   

BS 1916-1  
BS 1916-2  

BS 1916-3  

BS EN ISO 2162-1   

BS EN ISO 2162-2  

BS EN ISO 2162-3   

BS EN ISO 2203   
BS EN ISO 2692  

BS 2795   

BS 2917-1  

BS ISO 3040  

BS EN ISO 3098-0   

BS EN ISO 3098-2 
 

 

BS EN ISO 3098-3  

BS EN ISO 3098-4  

BS EN ISO 3098-5  

BS EN ISO 3098-6   

BS 3238-1   
BS 3238-2   

BS EN ISO 3274 

BS EN ISO 4063   

BS EN ISO 4287   

BS EN ISO 4288  

BS 4500-4  
BS 4500-5   

BS EN ISO 5261   

BS EN ISO 5455   

BS EN ISO 5456-2   

BS EN ISO 5456-3   

BS ISO 5456-4   
BS EN ISO 5457  

BS EN ISO 5458   

BS ISO 5459   

BS EN ISO 5845-1   

BS EN ISO 6410-1   

BS EN ISO 6410-2  
 

 

BS EN ISO 6410-3 

BS EN ISO 6411  

BS EN ISO 6412-1   

BS EN ISO 6412-2  

BS EN ISO 6412-3   
BS EN ISO 6413   

BS EN ISO 6428   

PD 6461-1  

PD 6461-3  

BS 6615   

BS EN ISO 7083   
BS EN ISO 7200:2004   

BS ISO 8015   

BS EN ISO 8062-1  

BS EN ISO 8062-3   

BS EN ISO 8785  

BS EN ISO 8826-2   
BS EN ISO 9222-1   

BS EN ISO 9222-2   

BS ISO 10135   

BS ISO 10209-1   

BS EN ISO 10209-2   

 

 

BS ISO 10578 

BS ISO 10579   

BS EN ISO 11442   

BS EN ISO 11562   

BS EN ISO 12085   
DD CEN/ISO TS 12180-1   

DD CEN/ISO TS 12180-2   

DD CEN/ISO TS 12181-1   

DD CEN/ISO TS 12181-2  

DD CEN/ISO TS 12780-1  

DD CEN/ISO TS 12780-2  
DD CEN/ISO TS 12781-1   

DD CEN/ISO TS 12781-2   

BS EN ISO 13565-1 

BS EN ISO 13565-2  

BS EN ISO 13565-3   

BS ISO 13715  BS EN ISO 
13920   

BS EN ISO 14253-1DD ENV 

ISO 14253-2   

DD CEN/ISO TS 14253-3   

BS EN ISO 14660-1  

BS EN ISO 14660-2   
 

 

BS EN ISO 14978   

DD CEN/ISO TS 15530-3   

BS EN ISO 15785   

DD ISO/TS 16610-1  

DD ISO/TS 16610-20   
DD ISO/TS 16610-22   

DD ISO/TS 16610-29  DD 

ISO/TS 16610-40   

DD ISO/TS 16610-41   

DD ISO/TS 16610-49   

BS ISO 16792   
DD CEN/ISO TS 17450-1  

DD ISO/TS 17450-2   

BS EN 20286-1   

BS EN 20286-2   

BS EN 22553   

BS EN 22768-1  
BS EN 22768-2   

DD ISO/TS 23165  

BS EN ISO 81714-1 

SAVE! Standards worth over 17 683,00 € for only 1 160,00 € 

 

Buy BS 8888:2008 on CD-ROM and save money. This CD-ROM gives you access to over 17 683,00 € 

worth of technical product specification documents all on one CD-ROM, a saving of more than 90% 

on the total hard copy document price.  

 

Uitzonderlijke aanbieding / Offre exceptionelle: 799,00 € 

 

UIT 7:2009 : Praktijkgids Machinerichtlijn praktisch toepassen 

 

Pagina's/Pages: 232 
Prijs / Prix : 59,00 € 

UIT 57:2009 : Praktijkgids nieuwe machinerichtlijn – wijzigingen en 

commentaar 

 

Pagina's/Pages: 76 

Prijs / Prix : 49,00 € 

 

Deze uitgave is bedoeld om ontwerpers en fabrikanten van machines een goed 
begrip te geven van de intenties en inhoud van de Machinerichtlijn. Zij moeten 
immers zorgen dat hun producten voldoen aan vele eisen, waaronder de 

fundamentele veiligheids- en gezondheidseisen van de Machinerichtlijn. In dit boek 
worden de verbanden tussen de Machinerichtlijn en aanverwante richtlijnen 
uiteengezet. 

Deze uitgave is een 'must' voor degenen die zich moeten verdiepen in de 
veranderingen van de nieuwe Machinerichtlijn (2006/42/EG) ten opzichte van de 
oude Machinerichtlijn (98/37/EG). In de nieuwe Machinerichtlijn is een aantal 
definities beter geformuleerd en is de scheidslijn met de Richtlijn liften (95/16/EG) 
en de Laagspanningsrichtlijn verduidelijkt.  

http://www.beuth.de/cn/JmxldmVsPXRwbC1pbmhhbHQmYXJ0aWQ9ODY1MDY5MTYmbGFuZ3VhZ2VpZD1lbg**.html
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UIT 14:2009 : Gids Persoonlijke beschermingsmiddelen 

Wie met gevaarlijke stoffen of op gevaarlijke plekken werkt, moet het lichaam en de zintuigen 

beschermen. Dat is zelfs bij de wet verplicht. 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Pagina's/Pages: 264 
Prijs / Prix : 79,00 € 
 
 

  

Poster: Persoonlijke Beschemingsmiddelen : PBM UIT 17   
Prijs / Prix : 19,45 € 
 

 
 

NEN BUNDEL 18 : 2009: Normen voor het lassen van metalen 
 

 

 

Pagina's/Pages: 264 
Prijs / Prix : 249,00 € 
 
  

 

ADV 90026 : 2009 : Persoonlijke beschermingsmiddelen (PPE) (3 delen) English 

 

 

Pagina's/Pages: 310 
Prijs / Prix : 92,20 €  
 

 

 

Wie met gevaarlijke stoffen of op gevaarlijke plekken werkt, moet het lichaam en de 
zintuigen beschermen. Dat is zelfs bij de wet verplicht. 
Maar hoe kies je het juiste beschermingsmiddel? Wat zijn de eisen voor onderhoud, 
gebruiksduur en draagcomfort? Waarop moet je letten? 
Deze praktijkgids bevat de belangrijkste informatie over persoonlijke beschermingsmiddelen. 
De gids geeft antwoord op de vraag waar een persoonlijk beschermingsmiddel aan moet 
voldoen en welke bescherming het product moet bieden. Ook beschrijft deze gids voor welk 
gevaar welke persoonlijke beschermingsmiddelen moeten worden toegepast. 
Dit boek is bedoeld voor iedereen die verantwoordelijkheid draagt voor productie, handel, 
keuze en gebruik van persoonlijke beschermingsmiddelen. De uitleg over de CE-regelgeving en 
de relatie met normen is vooral van belang voor producenten en handelaren. De systematiek 
voor de keuze en het gebruik is vooral bestemd voor werkgevers, handelaren en 
veiligheidsadviseurs. 
Stappenplan 
Bij de gids ontvangt u gratis een poster met een tiensptappenplan en een overzicht van de 
belangrijkste normen voor persoolijke beschermingsmiddelen. 

 

De kwaliteit van bij voorbeeld bruggen, leuningen of scheepsrompen hangt sterk af van 
de kwaliteit van de aangebrachte las. Om deze kwaliteit te kunnen waarborgen zijn er 
normen opgesteld, die elke lasser of keurmeester moet volgen.  
Aluminium, Aluminium ketels, Aluminiumpigment, Kneedaluminium, Beproeven, 
Beproevingsmethoden, Beproevingsmiddelen, Keuren, Keuringsmethoden, 
Onderzoekingsmethoden, Testen, Toetsen, Booglassen, Boogboutlassen, Lassen (boog), 
Kwaliteit, Lassen, Lasmethoden, Lasprocessen, Lastechniek, Lassers, Productietechniek, 
Smeltlassen, Lassen (smelt), Staal, Gewalst staal, Halfrondplatstaal, Halfrondstaal, 
Staalconstructies, Staalproducten, Stalen raamwerken, Tekeningen, Meubeltekeningen, 
Situatietekeningen, Toleranties, Fabricagetoleranties, Toleranties in meetwaarden 

Part 1: Guidance document on European legislation for the design, 

manufacture and supply of PPE. 
 
Part 2: Guidance document to personal protective management - 
Communication between the manufacturer and the suppliers of personal 
protective equipment, concerning basic principles for selection and use.  
 
Part 3: Reference document 
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Gestion de crise - Plan de continuité d'activité 

 

 
 
Mars 2009 
Nombre de pages : 530 p. 
Prijs / Prix : 191,00 € 
Liste des documents inclus ; XP X50-053:1998,AC X50-111:2006,NF ISO 15489-1:2002,FD X50-176:2005,FD X50-
185:2004,AC X50-200:2003,FD ISO/CEI GUIDE 73:2002,PR NF ISO 31000,FD X50-252:2006,XP X50-435:1995,NF Z42-
013:2009,NF ISO/CEI 27001:2007,BP Z74-500:2002,BP Z74-700:2007  
 

Hygiène dans la restauration - Équipements et bonnes pratiques - 2 volumes 

 

 
 
Avril  2009 

Nombre de pages : 1034 p. 
Prijs / Prix : 226,00  € 
 

Liste des documents inclus; AR 19950509F,AR 19970929A,AR 19980720A,AR 20060608A,DC 91-409,DC 2002-1465,CI 2001-
118,NF D40-001:1989,NF D40-002:1988,AC D40-003:2006,AC D40-004:2008,AC D40-005:2008,AC D40-006:2008,AC D40-
007:2009,NF EN ISO 14159:2008,NF EN 15593:2008,XP U60-010:1998,NF EN 1672-2:2005,NF EN 14957:2007,NF V01-
001:2006,NF V01-002:2008,NF V01-003:2004,NF ISO 15161:2002,NF V01-006:2008,NF V01-009:2007,NF EN ISO 
22000:2005,NF EN ISO 22005:2007 

 

Alutool - L'aluminium matériau innovant/Aluminium for innovation Fr/Ang 

 

 
 
Auteur(s) : M. Canton, S. Sochon 
Avril 2009 

Nombre de pages : 152 p. Prijs / Prix : 50,17 € 

La crise n'est plus une fatalité, il existe aujourd'hui des outils pour anticiper les effets d'une crise 
quelle que soit sa nature ! Les travaux de normalisation n'ont pas attendu la crise économique 
mondiale que nous traversons actuellement pour mettre en place un corpus normatif permettant de 
gérer tout phénomène de crise. C'est pourquoi vous trouverez dans ce nouveau recueil les normes 
traitant : de l'analyse et du management des risques (avec notamment le projet NF ISO 31000 
traitant des principes et lignes directrices de mise en oeuvre du management des risques) ; de la 
prévention de crise : veille stratégique et marketing client ; de la protection ; de la gestion de crise 
: plan de continuité d'activité et management des processus ; des retours d'expériences et du bilan 
de crise. De plus, Gestion de crise est complété par une bibliographie normative internationale, 
nationale et étrangère. Quel que soit votre secteur d'activité, la taille ou le statut de votre 
entreprise, vous trouverez toutes les réponses à vos questions avec ce guide pratique et 
opérationnel qui vous détaille toutes les étapes clés pour surmonter la crise ! 

 

La " restauration " hors foyer se développe en permanence et concerne les cantines des entreprises, 
scolaires et universitaires, hôpitaux, maisons de retraite, et enfin la restauration commerciale. Le chef 
d'établissement est responsable de la restauration collective et son fonctionnement doit être conforme 
à la réglementation en vigueur. Hygiène dans la restauration recouvre l'ensemble de la chaîne de 
production des repas, depuis le transport et la réception des marchandises jusqu'à l'assiette du client. 
Le volume 1 rassemble dans une première partie la réglementation européenne et française en matière 
d'hygiène et de sécurité des aliments. La seconde partie vous propose les normes concernant la 
terminologie et le management de la sécurité des denrées alimentaires. Le volume 2 est consacré au 
corpus normatif du matériel de restauration collective : matériels frigorifiques, de distribution en self-
service, de manutention et stockage, des machines de nettoyage,... Il fait par ailleurs un point sur la 
certification en vigueur. Que vous soyez prestataire de service, donneur d'ordre (les mairies par 
exemple lors des appels d'offres) ou représentant d'un bureau de contrôle (directions des affaires 
sanitaires et sociales (DDASS) et des services vétérinaires (DDSV)), vous disposerez de toute la 
documentation nécessaire pour maîtriser les risques liés à votre activité et assurer ainsi sécurité et 
santé dans l'assiette de vos clients ! 

 

 

L'industrie de l'aluminium s'est engagée depuis de longues années dans la voie de la création, puis de 
l'harmonisation, de normes générales d'aluminium et de normes d'application. Dès lors se pose pour 
les utilisateurs industriels de ce matériau la question du choix d'un alliage d'aluminium pour une ou 
des applications. AluTool a été conçu pour répondre à ce besoin. L'ouvrage fournit les informations 
essentielles sur le matériau et les normes qui s'y rapportent. Le logiciel, très simple à utiliser et 
intuitif, permet de sélectionner pour une ou plusieurs applications spécifiques le ou les alliages 
adaptés. Il fournit également des données normatives, des détails sur la composition chimique et la 
famille de l'alliage, ainsi que des informations produit. Il permet de travailler projet par projet, de 
générer des rapports, de les stocker et de gérer les projets. AluTool s'adresse à tous les utilisateurs 
de l'aluminium et de ses alliages : transports, automobile, aéronautique, construction navale, agro-
alimentaire, design, architecture... 
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Normen/Normes 
 

IEC normen / Normes CEI 

 
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

IEC 60061-DB (2009-04) Prijs / Prix : 459,00 €  

Lamp caps and holders together with gauges for the control of interchangeability and safety - 12-

month subscription to online database comprising all parts of IEC 60061  
IEC 60079-10-2 Ed. 1.0 (2009-04) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 107,76 € / PDF : 118,53 € 

Explosive atmospheres - Part 10-2: Classification of areas - Combustible dust atmospheres 

IEC 60947-7-1 Ed. 3.0 (2009-04) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 107,76 € / PDF : 118,53 € 

Low-voltage switchgear and controlgear - Part 7-1: Ancillary equipment - Terminal blocks for copper 

conductors 
IEC 60947-7-2 Ed. 3.0 (2009-04) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 73,12 € / PDF : 80,82 € 

Low-voltage switchgear and controlgear - Part 7-2: Ancillary equipment - Protective conductor 

terminal blocks for copper conductors  
IEC 60947-7-3 Ed. 2.0 (2009-04) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 119,30 € / PDF : 131,62 € 

Low-voltage switchgear and controlgear - Part 7-3: Ancillary equipment - Safety requirements for fuse 

terminal blocks 

IEC 62271-104 Ed. 1.0 (2009-04) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 134,70 € / PDF : 148,55 € 

High-voltage switchgear and controlgear - Part 104: Alternating current switches for rated voltages of 

52 kV and above 
  
ELECTROACOUSTICS  
IEC 60645-6 Ed. 1.0 (2009-04) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 57,73 € / PDF : 63,88 € 

Electroacoustics - Audiometric equipment - Part 6: Instruments for the measurement of otoacoustic 

emissions 

IEC 60645-7 Ed. 1.0 (2009-04) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 46,18 € / PDF : 50,68 € 

Electroacoustics - Audiometric equipment - Part 7: Instruments for the measurement of auditory 

brainstem responses 
 
 

ELECTRONICS  
IEC 60747-14-3 Ed. 2.0 (2009-04)   

Semiconductor devices - Part 14-3: Semiconductor sensors - Pressure sensors 

IEC 61076-3-114 Ed. 1.0 (2009-04) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 88,51 € / PDF : 97,76 € 

Connectors for electronic equipment - Product requirements - Part 3-114: Rectangular connectors - 

Detail specification for protective housings for use with 8-way shielded and unshielded connectors for 

frequencies up to 600 MHz for industrial environments incorporating the IEC 60603-7 series interface 

- Variant 11 related to IEC 61076-3-106 - Bayonet coupling type 
IEC 61076-3-117 Ed. 1.0 (2009-04) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 73,12 € / PDF : 80,42 € 

Connectors for electronic equipment - Product requirements - Part 3-117: Rectangular connectors - 

Detail specification for protective housings for use with 8-way shielded and unshielded connectors for 

industrial environments incorporating the IEC 60603-7 series interface - Variant 14 related to IEC 

61076-3-106 - Push-pull coupling 
IEC 61747-5-3 Ed. 1.0 (2009-04) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 73,12 € / PDF : 80,42 € 

Liquid crystal display devices - Part 5-3: Environmental, endurance and mechanical test methods - 

Glass strength and reliability 

 

ELECTROMAGNETIC COMPATIBILITY 

IEC 61000-4-8 Ed. 2.0 (2009-09) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 107,76 € / PDF : 118,53 € 
Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) - Part 4-8: Testing and measurement techniques - Power 

frequency magnetic field immunity test 
 

ENERGY & HEAT TRANSFER ENGINEERING  
IEC 60768 Ed. 2.0 (2009-04) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 119,30 € / PDF : 131,62 € 

Nuclear power plants - Instrumentation important to safety - Equipment for continuous in-line or on-

line monitoring of radioactivity in process streams for normal and incident conditions 
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IEC 61772 Ed. 2.0 (2009-04) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 134,70 € / 148,55 € 

Nuclear power plants - Control rooms - Application of visual display units (VDUs) 
 

FIBRE OPTIC COMMUNICATIONS  
IEC 60793-2-40 Ed. 3.0 (2009-04) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 107,76 € / PDF : 118,53 € 

Optical fibres - Part 2-40: Product specifications - Sectional specification for category A4 multimode 

fibres 

IEC 61754-24-11 ed1.0 (2009-06) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 42,33 € / PDF : 46,95 € 

Fibre optic interconnecting devices and passive components - Fibre optic connector interfaces - Part 

24-11: Type SC-RJ connectors with protective housings based on IEC 61076-3-117 

 
MEDICAL DEVICE SOFTWARE 

IEC/TR 80002-1 Ed. 1.0 (2009-09) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 177,03 € / PDF : 194,73 € 

Medical device software - Part 1: Guidance on the application of ISO 14971 to medical device software 

 

MULTIMEDIA 

IEC 61292-1 Ed. 2.0 (2009-04) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 73,12 € / PDF : 80,82 € 

Optical amplifiers - Part 1: Parameters of amplifier components  
 

SAFETY 

IEC 61482-2 Ed. 1.0 (2009-04) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 80,82 € / PDF : 89,28 € 

Live working - Protective clothing against the thermal hazards of an electric arc - Part 2: 

Requirements 
 

SHIPBUILDING & MARINE STRUCTURES 

IEC/PAS 60092-510 Ed. 1.0 (2009-04) Prijs / Prix : Paper : 188,58 € / PDF : 207,82 € 

Electrical installations in ships - Part 510: Special features - High-voltage shore connection systems 
 
 
 

ISO Normen / Normes ISO 

 
Information Technology – Technologies de l’information 

ISO/IEC 15419:2009-06 (English only) 

Information technology -- Automatic identification and data capture techniques -- Bar code digital 

imaging and printing performance testing 
Prijs / Prix : 75,63 € 
 

Screw threads – Filetages 

ISO 5408:2009-06  

Screw threads – Vocabulary 

Filetages – Vocabulaire 
Prijs / Prix : 91,83 € 
 

Paper, board and pulps – Papiers, cartons et pâtes 

ISO 5630-6:2009-06 
Paper and board -- Accelerated ageing -- Part 6: Exposure to atmospheric pollution (nitrogen dioxide) 
Papier et carton -- Vieillissement accéléré -- Partie 6: Exposition à la pollution atmosphérique (dioxyde d'azote) 

Prijs / Prix : 39,16 € 
 

Steel – Acier 

ISO 9444-1:2009-06 (English only) 

Continuously hot-rolled stainless steel -- Tolerances on dimensions and form -- Part 1: Narrow strip 

and cut lengths 
Prijs / Prix : 39,16 € 

ISO 9444-2:2009-06 (English only) 

Continuously hot-rolled stainless steel -- Tolerances on dimensions and form -- Part 2: Wide strip and 

sheet/plate 
Prijs / Prix : 39,16 € 
 

 

 

 



17 

 

Fire-fighting equipment – Protection incendie 

ISO 6183:2009-06 (English only) 

Fire protection equipment -- Carbon dioxide extinguishing systems for use on premises -- Design and 

installation 
Prijs / Prix : 106,68 € 
 

Textiles 

ISO 105-F02:2009-05 

Textiles -- Tests for colour fastness -- Part F02: Specification for cotton and viscose adjacent fabrics 

Textiles -- Essais de solidité des teintures -- Partie F02: Spécifications pour les tissus témoins en 

coton et en viscose 
Prijs / Prix : 29,71 € 

ISO 105-F09:2009-05 

Textiles -- Tests for colour fastness -- Part F09: Specification for cotton rubbing cloth 

Textiles -- Essais de solidité des teintures -- Partie F09: Spécifications pour le tissu témoin de 

frottement en coton 
Prijs / Prix : 29,71 € 
 

Acoustics – Acoustique 

ISO 3382-1:2009-06 

Acoustics -- Measurement of room acoustic parameters -- Part 1: Performance spaces 

Acoustique -- Mesurage des paramètres acoustiques des salles -- Partie 1: Salles de spectacles 
Prijs / Prix : 75,63 € 

ISO 13474:2009-06 (English only) 

Acoustics -- Framework for calculating a distribution of sound exposure levels for impulsive sound 

events for the purposes of environmental noise assessment 
Prijs / Prix : 95,88 € 
 

Welding – Soudage 

ISO 5173:2009-06 

Destructive tests on welds in metallic materials -- Bend tests 

Essais destructifs des soudures sur matériaux métalliques -- Essais de pliage 
Prijs / Prix : 62,12 € 
 

Gas cylinders – Bouteilles à gaz 

ISO 25760:2009-06 

Gas cylinders -- Operational procedures for the safe removal of valves from gas cylinders 

Bouteilles à gaz -- Modes opératoires de dépose en toute sécurité des robinets de bouteilles à gaz 
Prijs / Prix : 62,12 € 
 

Plastics – Plastiques 

ISO 22007-1:2009-06 

Plastics -- Determination of thermal conductivity and thermal diffusivity -- Part 1: General principles 

Plastiques -- Détermination de la conductivité thermique et de la diffusivité thermique -- Partie 1: 

Principes généraux 
Prijs / Prix : 62,12 € 
 

Petroleum and natural gas industries – Industries du pétrole et du gaz naturel 

ISO 13623:2009-06 (English only) 

Petroleum and natural gas industries -- Pipeline transportation systems 
Prijs / Prix : 129,64 € 

ISO 14723:2009-06 (English only) 

Petroleum and natural gas industries -- Pipeline transportation systems -- Subsea pipeline valves 
Prijs / Prix : 121,54 € 
 

Nuclear energy – Energie nucléaire 

ISO 13465:2009-05 

Nuclear energy -- Nuclear fuel technology -- Determination of neptunium in nitric acid solutions by 

spectrophotometry 

Énergie nucléaire -- Technologie du combustible nucléaire -- Détermination du neptunium dans les 

solutions d'acide nitrique par spectrophotométrie 
Prijs / Prix : 33,76 € 
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Cranes – Appareils de levage à charge suspendue 

ISO 4310:2009-06  

Cranes -- Test code and procedures 

Appareils de levage à charge suspendue -- Code et méthodes d'essai 
Prijs / Prix : 44,57 € 
 

Bases for design of structures – Bases du calcul des constructions 

ISO 4354:2009-06 (English only) 

Wind actions on structures 
Prijs / Prix : 113,43 € 
 

Metallic and other inorganic coatings – Revêtements métalliques et autres revêtements 

inorganiques 

ISO 1461:2009-05 

Hot dip galvanized coatings on fabricated iron and steel articles -- Specifications and test methods 

Revêtements par galvanisation à chaud sur produits finis en fonte et en acier -- Spécifications et 

méthodes d'essai 
Prijs / Prix : 58,07 € 
 

Quality management  systems – Systèmes de management de la qualité 

ISO/TS 16949:2009-06  

Quality management systems -- Particular requirements for the application of ISO 9001:2008 for 

automotive production and relevant service part organizations 

Systèmes de management de la qualité -- Exigences particulières pour l'application de l'ISO 

9001:2008 pour la production de série et de pièces de rechange dans l'industrie automobile 
Prijs / Prix : 91,83 € 

ISO 9004 :2009 -10 

Managing for the sustained success of an organization – A quality management approach 
Prijs / Prix : 101,28 € 
 

Lifts, escalators and moving walks – Ascenseurs, escaliers mécaniques et trottoirs roulants 

ISO 22200:2009-06 (English only) 

Electromagnetic compatibility -- Product family standard for lifts, escalators and moving walks – 

Immunity 
Prijs / Prix : 58,07 € 
 

Biological evaluation of medical devices – Evaluation biologique des dispositifs médicaux 

ISO 10993-5:2009-05 

Biological evaluation of medical devices -- Part 5: Tests for in vitro cytotoxicity 

Évaluation biologique des dispositifs médicaux -- Partie 5: Essais concernant la cytotoxicité in vitro 
Prijs / Prix : 87,78 € 
 

Health informatics – Informatique de la santé 

ISO/HL7 27931:2009-06 (English only) 

Data Exchange Standards -- Health Level Seven Version 2.5 -- An application protocol for electronic 

data exchange in healthcare environments 
Prijs / Prix : 170,15 € 

 

 

NEN Normen / Normes NEN 

 

Bouw: algemeenbbbbbb 
Er zijn twee nieuwe delen gepubliceerd van de NPR 8020 'Evenementen - Hijs- en heftechniek'. Het gaat om 
de publicatie voor commentaar van ontwerp deel 13: Riggingplan ('rigging plot') en de definitieve versie 
van deel 14: Onderhoud en inspectie. 

NPR 8020-13:2009 ontwerp - Evenementen - Hijs- en heftechniek - Riggingplan ('rigging plot') 

Deze praktijkrichtlijn geeft aanbevelingen voor de inhoud en de grafische weergave van het 

riggingplan ('rigging plot'), waarin de plaatsing, het type en de belasting van de hijsmiddelen en de 

inwerking op de bouwconstructie wordt aangegeven voor het gebruik bij een specifiek evenement en 

op een gegeven locatie. Deze praktijkrichtlijn is van toepassing op tijdelijke en permanente 

hijsinstallaties en...  
Prijs / Prix : 26,00 €  pgs. 27 
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NPR 8020-14:2009 - Evenementen - Hijs- en heftechniek - Onderhoud en inspectie 

Deze praktijkrichtlijn geeft aanbevelingen voor ingebruikname, controle, beproeving, 

inspectie/onderzoek, keuring en onderhoud van hijs- en hefmiddelen die worden gebruikt in de 

evenementenindustrie.Onder evenementen worden verstaan alle activiteiten ten behoeve van 

recreatie en sport, kunstuitingen en vermaak of presentatie van producten in de ruimste zin van het 

woord.Voorbeelden van evenementen... 
Prijs / Prix : 21,60 €  pgs. 7 

 

NEN 6050:2009 - Ontwerpvoorwaarden voor brandveilig werken aan daken - Gesloten 

dakbedekkingssystemen 

Deze norm geeft voorwaarden om de kans op het ontstaan van brand bij werkzaamheden aan daken 

met gesloten dakbedekkingssystemen te beperken. Deze norm is van toepassing bij werkzaamheden 

aan daken met gesloten dakbedekkingssystemen zowel bij nieuwbouw als bij bestaande bouw 

(onderhoud, reparatie of renovatie). 
Prijs / Prix : 21,60 €  pgs. 9 

 

NEN 3653:2009 - Methoden voor de vaststelling van acceptatiecriteria voor defecten in rondlassen 

van pijpleidingen 
Prijs / Prix : 64.40 € Engelstalig 

 

 

Milieu en veiligheid 

 

NEN 6254:2009 Ontwerp - Water - Detectie en kwantificering van Legionella pneumophila - 

Methode met kwantitatieve polymerase chain reaction (QPCR) 

Prijs / Prix : 26,00 € 
 
 
 

NF Normen / Normes NF 

NF DTU 51.2 Mai 2009 Parquets - Pose des parquets à coller - Partie 1-1 : cahier des clauses 

techniques - Partie 1-2 : critères généraux de choix des matériaux (CGM) - Partie 2 : cahier des 

clauses spéciales (Référence commerciale des parties 1-1, 1-2 et 2 du DTU 51.2) 
Prijs / Prix : 57,68 € 

NF P98-107 Mai 2009 Assises de chaussées - Activation du laitier vitrifié - Définitions, 

caractéristiques et spécifications 
Prijs / Prix : 40,50 € 

NF P98-114-1 Mai 2009 Assises de chaussées - Méthodologie d'étude en laboratoire des matériaux 

traités aux liants hydrauliques - Partie 1 : graves traitées aux liants hydrauliques 
Prijs / Prix : 40,50 € 

NF P98-114-2 Mai 2009 Assises de chaussées - Méthodologie d'étude en laboratoire des matériaux 

traités aux liants hydrauliques - Partie 2 : sables traités aux liants hydrauliques 
Prijs / Prix : 40,50 € 

NF P98-114-3 Mai 2009 Assises de chaussées - Méthodologie d'étude en laboratoire des matériaux 

traités aux liants hydrauliques - Partie 3 : sols traités aux liants hydrauliques éventuellement associés 

à la chaux 
Prijs / Prix : 50,60 € 

NF P98-115 Mai 2009 Assises de chaussées - Exécution des corps de chaussées - Constituants - 

Composition des mélanges et formulation - Exécution et contrôle 
Prijs / Prix : 72,25 € 
 

 

DIN Normen / Normes DIN 
 

DIN 1946-6  2009-05 

Raumlufttechnik - Teil 6: Lüftung von Wohnungen - Allgemeine Anforderungen, Anforderungen zur 

Bemessung, Ausführung und Kennzeichnung, Übergabe/Übernahme (Abnahme) und Instandhaltung 

Prijs / Prix : 190,80 € 

DIN 3266  2009-05 

Armaturen für Trinkwasserinstallationen in Grundstücken und Gebäuden - Rohrbelüfter Bauformen D 

und E - Anforderungen und Prüfungen 

Prijs / Prix : 68,60 € 
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DIN 6814-6  2009-05 

Begriffe in der radiologischen Technik - Teil 6: Diagnostische Anwendung von Röntgenstrahlung in der 

Medizin 
Prijs / Prix : 68,60 € 

DIN 10514  2009-05  

Lebensmittelhygiene - Hygieneschulung 
Prijs / Prix : 37,10 € 

DIN 10516  2009-05  

Lebensmittelhygiene - Reinigung und Desinfektion 
Prijs / Prix : 81,10 € 
Food hygiene - Cleaning and disinfection 
Prijs / Prix : 138.10 € 

DIN 11852  2009-05  

Armaturen für Lebensmittel und Chemie - Formstücke aus nichtrostendem Stahl - T-Stücke, Bogen 

und Reduzierstücke zum Anschweißen 
Prijs / Prix : 62,20 € 

DIN 16995  2009-05  

Folien für Verpackungszwecke - Kunststoff-Folien - Eigenschaften, Prüfverfahren 
Prijs / Prix : 30,60 € 

DIN 32676  2009-05  

Armaturen für Lebensmittel, Chemie und Pharmazie - Klemmverbindungen für Rohre aus 

nichtrostendem Stahl - Ausführung zum Stumpfschweißen 
Prijs / Prix : 68,60 € 

DIN 55667  2009-05  

Beschichtungsstoffe - Bestimmung der elektrischen Leitfähigkeit und des spezifischen elektrischen 

Widerstandes 
Prijs / Prix : 62,20 € 

VDI 2700 Blatt 15  2009-05  Bil  En/Ger 

Ladungssicherung auf Straßenfahrzeugen - Rutschhemmende Materialien 

Securing of loads on road vehicles - Slip-inhibiting materials 

Prijs / Prix : Papier : 93,21 € / PDF : 103,66 € 

VDI 2700 Blatt 16  2009-07  Bil  En/Ger 

Ladungssicherung auf Straßenfahrzeugen - Ladungssicherung bei Transportern bis 7,5 t zGM  

Securing of loads on road vehicles - Securing of loads on transporter up to a total mass of 7,5 t 

Prijs / Prix : Papier : 68,00 € / PDF : 75.62 € 

 

 

BS Normen / Normes BS 

BS 7533-13:2009 - Pavements constructed with clay, natural stone or concrete pavers. Guide for the design 

of permeable pavements constructed with concrete paving blocks and flags, natural stone slabs and setts and 
clay pavers 
Prijs / Prix: 151,53 € 
Pgs: 34 

BS 8510:2009 - Child use and care articles. Safety of children's sleep bags. Safety requirements and test 

methods 

BS 8510 specifies requirements for the safety of sleep bags for the use of children with a minimum weight of 4 kg 
designed to provide sufficient warmth so as to remove the need for additional bedding when sleeping in a cot or 

similar product in which a child is contained. 
BS 8510 does not apply to garments with sleeves and feet, i.e. sleep suits or baby gros, or to products designed 
primarily for outdoor use or to keep children warm when in a pushchair. It also does not apply to sleeping bags 
covered by BS EN 13537 and BS EN 13538. 
Prijs / Prix : 151,53 € 

BS 8887-2:2009 - Design for manufacture, assembly, disassembly and end- of-life processing 

(MADE). Terms and definitions 

Prijs / Prix : 92,24 € 

BS 10012:2009 - Data protection. Specification for a personal information management system 

BS 10012 specifies the requirements for a personal information management system (PIMS), which 

provides an infrastructure for, among other things, maintaining and improving compliance with the 

Data Protection Act (DPA) 1998. 
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Rather than prescribing exactly how operations should be run, BS 10012 provides the framework 

which will enable effective management of personal information. It can be used by organizations of 

any size and sector to create a tailored management system which includes procedures in areas such 

as training and awareness, risk assessment, data sharing, retention and disposal of data and 

disclosure to third parties. 

Prijs / Prix : 109,84 € 

 

 
Amerikaanse normen / Normes américaines 

 
ASTM D 381 (2009) STANDARD TEST METHOD FOR GUM CONTENT IN FUELS BY JET EVAPORATION 
Prijs / Prix : Paper : 35,53 € / PDF : 32,07 € 

ASTM D 3359 (2009) STANDARD TEST METHODS FOR MEASURING ADHESION BY TAPE TEST 
Prijs / Prix : Paper : 35.53 € / PDF : 32,07 € 

ASTM D 4541 (2009) STANDARD TEST METHOD FOR PULL-OFF STRENGTH OF COATINGS USING 

PORTABLE ADHESION TESTERS 
Prijs / Prix : Paper : 41,60 € / PDF : 37,27 € 

 

 

ICC IRC Revision / Edition: 09 
INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL CODE FOR ONE- AND TWO-FAMILY DWELLINGS 
Prijs / Prix :  78,00 € (Paper or PDF) 
Pgs: 895 

ICC IECC Revision / Edition: 09   

ICC INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE 
Prijs / Prix : 30,33 € (Paper or PDF) 
Pgs : 95 
 
 

NFPA 70E (2009) STANDARD FOR ELECTRICAL SAFETY IN THE WORKPLACE 
Prijs / Prix : 40,73 € (Paper only) 

NFPA 90A (2009) STANDARD FOR THE INSTALLATION OF AIR-CONDITIONING AND VENTILATING 

SYSTEMS 
Prijs / Prix : 31,20 € (Paper only) 
 



22 

 

 
 
 

 
 

BESTELBON     -     BON DE COMMANDE 
Bundels, Boeken en Normen  -  Recueils, Ouvrages et Normes 
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Totale Prijs 
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TOTAAL BESTELLING / TOTAL COMMANDE   

Prijzen zonder BTW / Prix hors TVA   -------------------- --------------------- 
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